
No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School 
1 Jake Pope 2023 INF L/R Steinert High School 
2 Will Bercaw 2023 INF R/R Pennington Prep 
3 Alex Winters 2024 OF R/L Princeton High School
4 Jordan Raba 2024 INF R/L Nottingham High School 
5 Zaire Lowe 2023 OF R/R Ewing High School
6 Mason Grant 2025 RHP R/R Steinert High School 
7 Lance Eilbacher 2023 OF R/R Notre Dame High School 
8 Mike Chiravallo 2023 OF R/R The Hun School 
9 Braedan Nitti 2023 OF R/R Steinert High School 
10 Christian Yoo 2023 INF R/R Robbinsville High School 
11 Brody Patterson 2023 INF R/R Robbinsville High School 
12 Branyan Hoppe 2024 C R/L Hopewell High School 
13 Jayden Shinn 2024 INF R/R Hopewell High School 
14 Slade Harrill 2023 DH R/R Allentown High School 
15 Collin Elam 2024 RHP R/R Ewing High School
16 Mark Meara 2023 LHP L/L Hamilton West High School 
17 Luke Foley 2023 RHP R/R Notre Dame High School 
18 Justin Prekop 2024 LHP L/L Notre Dame High School 
19 Eddie Werse 2024 LHP L/L Allentown High School 
20 Jack Sweeney 2024 OF R/L Allentown High School 
21 Brandan Buecker 2023 DH R/R Notre Dame High School 
22 Kellen Moore 2024 RHP R/R Lawrence High School 
23 Mike Jolly 2023 INF R/R Hun School
24 Jack Hughes 2023 INF R/R Notre Dame High School 
25 Joshua Hernandez 2024 C R/R Trenton High School 

No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School
2 Will Bercaw 2023 INF R/R Pennington Prep 
21 Brandan Bueker 2023 DH R/R Notre Dame High School 
8 Mike Chiravallo 2023 OF R/R The Hun School 
20 Hugh Devine 2023 LHP L/L Lawrenceville Prep 
7 Lance Eilbacher 2023 OF R/R Notre Dame High School 
15 Collin Elam 2024 RHP R/R Ewing High School
17 Luke Foley 2023 RHP R/R Notre Dame High School 
14 Slade Harrill 2023 DH R/R Allentown High School 
25 Joshua Hernandez 2024 C R/R Trenton High School 
12 Branyan Hoppe 2024 C R/L Hopewell High School 
24 Jack Hughes 2023 INF R/R Notre Dame High School 
5 Zaire Lowe 2023 OF R/R Ewing High School
23 Mike Jolly 2023 INF R/R Hun School
16 Mark Meara 2023 LHP L/L Hamilton West High School 
22 Kellen Moore 2024 RHP R/R Lawrence High School 
9 Braedan Nitti 2023 OF R/R Steinert High School 
11 Brody Patterson 2023 INF R/R Robbinsville High School 
1 Jake Pope 2023 INF L/R Steinert High School 
18 Justin Prekop 2024 LHP L/L Notre Dame High School 
4 Jordan Raba 2024 INF R/L Nottingham High School 
13 Jayden Shinn 2024 INF R/R Hopewell High School 
6 Jack Sweeney 2024 OF R/L Allentown High School 
19 Eddie Werse 2024 LHP L/L Allentown High School 
3 Alex Winters 2024 OF R/L Princeton High School
10 Christian Yoo 2023 INF R/R Robbinsville High School 

Head Coach Assistant Coaches
David Angebranndt Dominic Capuano 

Brian Nice 
Ken Harrison 
Charlie Iacono
James Pugliese 
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